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Observations were drawn from Coonawarra {station 026091}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1015.224SSE4423.61018.426SE6615.014:0044S024.26.9Th1
1011.99WNW2528.81015.719ESE6616.917:1041SSW031.011.6Fr2
1011.220S4724.71012.113SSE8216.616:4041SSW025.812.5Sa3
1012.924S4124.71014.420SSE7316.817:0239SSE025.812.5Su4
1013.911S2627.81016.517SE6817.316:3639S029.56.4Mo5
1012.67W2334.61015.59N4022.815:2233WSW035.78.5Tu6
1008.039W1140.81010.822N2930.913:4659W042.412.6We7
1008.422SE3233.01013.022SSE6621.4019.5Th8

Statistics for the first 8 days of January 2026
1011.8193129.81014.6186119.730.611.3Mean
1008.07W1123.61010.89N2915.024.26.4Lowest
1015.239W4740.81018.426SE8230.959W042.419.5Highest
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